Every Loser Wins Proofing for August 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Every Loser Wins. Every Loser Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 31st 16:38 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 12.51
MONMORE MO CARA
COMANCHE
Lay 31st 16:18 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 7.76
MONMORE BLOOS
DANCER
Lay 28th 20:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -35.00 3.01
ROMFORD HUNTERS
SYDNEY
Lay 28th 20:08 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 38.01
ROMFORD SERVALAN
Lay 27th 17:08 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 33.26
MONMORE MILTON
COLBEY
Lay 27th 16:48 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 28.51
MONMORE BOHERNA
MILLIE
Lay 26th 18:48 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 23.76
MONMORE STELLAS
MELODY
Lay 26th 18:48 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 19.01
MONMORE LEMON PIG
Each Way 26th 18:33 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 14.26
MONMORE MOANTEEN
KIARAN
Lay 25th 18:58 GREYHOUND 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 19.26
DONCASTER |ARDERA
DUTCH
Lay 25th 18:58 GREYHOUND 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 16.41
DONCASTER |GLAISE BABE
Lay 25th 18:43 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 13.56
DONCASTER |SLIGO ED
Lay 25th 18:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 8.81
DONCASTER |PENNYS
WONDER
Lay 25th 18:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 6.91
DONCASTER |KEADY
WONDER
Lay 25th 18:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 5.01
DONCASTER |LUTTONS
KYLE
Lay 25th 18:09 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 3.11
DONCASTER |MINOR JET
Lay 24th 20:46 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -1.64
SHEFFIELD  [MILLION WINK
Lay 24th 20:27 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -6.39
SHEFFIELD |EMOSKIS
GIRL
Lay 23rd 16:25 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -11.14
SHEFFIELD MAYO BOY
Lay 23rd 16:04 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -15.89
SHEFFIELD DA PINTO KID
Lay 22nd 11:16 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -20.64
DONCASTER |LEES LITTLE
GIRL
Lay 22nd 11:01 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -25.39
DONCASTER |JUMEIRAH
LUCKY
Lay 21st 12:46 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -30.14
ROMFORD GUCCIS
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
ANGEL
Lay 21st 12:31 romford |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -34.89
SPIRIT
HUNTER
Each Way 19th 11:51 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 0.62 -39.64
NOTTINGHAM [INCREDIBLE
LOVE
Lay 19th 11:36 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -40.26
NOTTINGHAM [HONOUR
FATHERTED
Lay 18th 18:36 NEW GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -45.01
CASTLE PEAKY BOY
Lay 18th 18:19 NEW GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -49.76
CASTLE HES OK THEN
Each Way 13th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 2.50 -54.51
mommore keeperhill
buddy
Each Way 13th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3.75 -57.01
newcastle alnwick terry
Lay 13th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -60.76
newcastle santro ollie
Lay 13th 16:43 crayford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -62.66
silverhill kate
Lay 13th 18:43 crayford |greyhound sail 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -64.56
on zeke
Lay 12th 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -66.46
ATTICORA
Lay 12th 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -68.36
CAMPS LUNA
Lay 12th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -70.26
newcastle AINWICK
BUZZ
Lay 12th 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -4.36 -72.16
STRONG
WIND
Lay 12th 16:58 crayford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -67.8
MAUREENS
MEMORY
Lay 12th 16:48 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -5.34 -69.7
ROMFORD BUBBLY
POSH
Lay 12th 16:38 crayford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -64.36
MOANING
MADONNA
Lay 12th 16:08 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss -7.34 -66.26
newcastle RUSHEEN
LASER
Lay 12th 15:58 crayford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -58.92
FREYAS
DREAM
Lay 12th 11:43 sheffield |greyhound TAK| 0.00 2.00 Loss -6.48 -60.82
EASPACEBAC
K
Lay 12th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -54.34
SHEFFIELD [BANSHA JAY
Lay 12th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -56.24
SHEFFIELD [BETHANYS
DREAM
Lay 11th 21:26 yarmouth|greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -58.14
JURO GO
ZOLA
Lay 11th 11:01 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -60.04
BALLYHI
KIRSTY
Lay 11th 10:46 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -64.79
WILL
BEASTAR
Lay 10th 11:24 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -69.54
ROMFORD EXVE

ALIDOCIOUS




Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Lay 10th 11:24 greyhound DR 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -46.00 -71.44
ROMFORD OUMERAGH
Lay 10th 11:24 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -25.44
ROMFORD AIRMOUNT
RODDICK
Lay 9th 11:13 swindon |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -27.34
derramore lark
Lay 9th 11:13 swindon |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -29.24
going for gold
Lay 9th 11:13 swindon |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -31.14
valais dazl
Lay 7th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -33.04
SHEFFIELD [LEEVALLEY
JAYDEN
Lay 7th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -34.94
SHEFFIELD [GREENHILL
HONEY
Lay 7th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -2.28 -34.94
SHEFFIELD |MILLABBEY
FRANK
Lay 7th 20:54 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -32.66
CANYA
DANCE
Lay 7th 20:54 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -34.56
CROSSFIELD
BOB
Lay 7th 20:54 HOVE [greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -4.60 -36.46
LEEKS LACE
Lay 7th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -5.50 -31.86
MONMORE  [MINGLERS
POPEYE
Each Way 7th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.31 -26.36
MONMORE |DROOPYS
CONRAD
Lay 7th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -26.05
MONMORE  [SIGNET
MAFIA
Lay 7th 18:43 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -27.95
MAUI
GRAPHENE
Lay 7th 18:43 hove greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -29.85
MUSTANG
DOLLAR
Lay 7th 18:43 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -31.75
HOVE
Lay 7th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -14.40 -31.75
HENLOW SHOCKWAVE
ONYX
Each Way 7th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.35
HENLOW POKER KING
Lay 7th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -15.35
HENLOW DROVER
RODNEY
Lay 7th 17:44 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 5 1.90 -17.25
HENLOW DROOPEYS
CONTACT
Lay 7th 17:44 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -19.15
HENLOW KILCASH PA
Lay 7th 17:44 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -21.05
HENLOW FIELDVIEW
ROCKET
Lay 7th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -22.95
HENLOW OLIVETREE
DEANO
Lay 7th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -24.85
HENLOW INDIGO
DIAMOND
Lay 7th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -35.00 -26.75
HENLOW SOME

PEPPERONI




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 7th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 8.25
newcastle RUSSMUR
LOCH
Lay 7th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 3.5
newcastle ALWICK
CRACKER
Lay 7th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 1.6
newcastle DROMBULLY
Lay 7th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -0.3
newcastle ALNICK
CLASS
Each Way 7th 17:03 greyhound BIT 0.00 2.00 Win 1.00 -2.2
newcastle OF LISA
Lay 7th 19:03 greyhound BIT 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -3.2
newcastle OF JEAN
Lay 5th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -5.1
nottingham bess
Lay 5th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -7
nottingham haydeezhawk
Lay 5th 11:36 no greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -8.9
mucky carmac
Lay 5th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -10.8
nottingham eastie beastie
Lay 4th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -12.7
doncaster merry meeting
dev
Lay 4th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -14.6
doncaster darbys spirit
Lay 4th 20:17 greyhound zero| 0.00 2.00 Loss -23.80 -16.5
doncaster o0 eight
Lay 3rd 12:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 7.3
BONVILLE
BLUE
Lay 3rd 12:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 5.4
BOOSTERS
MAESTRO
Lay 3rd 12:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 35
CRACKLING
COOKIE
Lay 3rd 11:39 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 1.6
BLAKES
SEVEN
Lay 3rd 11:39 romford [greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -0.3
SPIRIT
BREEZE UP
Lay 3rd 11:24 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -2.2
DROOPYS LIZ
Lay 3rd 11:24 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -4.1
RISK
AMILLION
Lay 3rd 10:53 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -6
melo
Lay 3rd 10:53 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -7.9
slippy nina
Lay 2nd 18:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -9.8
doncaster cloncunny shell
Lay 2nd 18:28 greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -11.7
doncaster pardise axel
Lay 2nd 18:02 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -13.6
westlake tanya
Lay 2nd 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 3.00 Win 2.85 -15.5
bogger amber
Lay 2nd 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -18.35
comeragh
magpie
Lay 2nd 17:44 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -19.3
nothing
ventured
Lay 2nd 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 1.90 -21.2

kingsmill ice




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 2nd 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -23.1
momominstrel

Lay 2nd 17:28 romford |greyhound only 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -25
paddy

Each Way 2nd 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.95
tilers eye

Lay 2nd 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -23.95
rough tommo

Lay 2nd 16:48 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Loss 1 -23.40 -25.85
bubbly freebie

Lay 2nd 16:48 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -2.45
kovac bailey

Lay 2nd 16:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -4.35
aero lady

Lay 2nd 16:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 3 1.90 -6.25
storys aspect

Lay 2nd 16:08 romford |greyhound trap 0.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 -8.15
style blaze

Lay 2nd 16:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -10.05
glassmoss best

Lay 2nd 16:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 -11.95
maysons gift

Lay 2nd 15:48 romford |greyhound 0.00 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -13.85
slaneyside
nally

Lay 2nd 15:48 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -15.75
newlawn
freddie

Lay 2nd 15:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -20.5
rhapsody angel

Lay 2nd 15:28 romford |greyhound lillys 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -25.25
girl

Lay 2nd 11:58 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 -30
chanceme
pancy

Lay 2nd 11:43 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -18.25
ashway freddy

Lay 2nd 11:28 swindon |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -23.00 -23
glassmoss
tammy

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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